PUMPSIL TUBING
Platinum-cured silicone tubing
Ideal for:
Single-use biopharm
applications. Accurate
metering, transfer and
filtration
Developed for the

and bulk reels, LoadSure elements operating
up to 2bar are also available.
H
B
02
49
 -
 Is
su
e
9
PUMPSIL TUBING
Tube ordering codes
Bore Wall Coil size
mm inch mm inch 15m/50ft 5m/16ft 152m/500ft
0.5 1/50 1.6 1/16 913.A005.016 913.AJ05.016 913.B005.R16
0.8 1/32 1.6 1/16 913.A008.016 913.AJ08.016 913.B008.R16
1.2 3/64 1.6 1/16 913.A012.016 913.AJ12.016 913.B012.R16
1.6 3/32 1.6 1/16 913.A016.016 913.AJ16.016 913.B016.R16
2.4 1/16 1.6 1/16 913.A024.016 913.AJ24.016 913.B024.R16
3.2 1/8 1.6 1/16 913.A032.016 913.AJ32.016 913.B032.R16
4.8 3/16 1.6 1/16 913.A048.016 913.AJ48.016 913.B048.R16
6.4 1/4 1.6 1/16 913.A064.016 913.AJ64.016 913.B064.R16
122m/400ft
8.0 5/16 1.6 1/16 913.A080.016 913.AJ80.016 913.B080.R16
152m/500ft
0.5 1/50 2.4 3/32 913.A005.024 913.AJ05.024 913.B005.R24
0.8 1/32 2.4 3/32 913.A008.024 913.AJ08.024 913.B008.R24
1.6 1/16 2.4 3/32 913.A016.024 913.AJ16.024 903.0016.R24
3.2 1/8 2.4 3/32 913.A032.024 913.AJ32.024 903.0032.R24
122m/400ft
4.8 3/16 2.4 3/32 913.A048.024 913.AJ48.024 903.0048.R24
91m/300ft
6.4 1/4 2.4 3/32 913.A064.024 913.AJ64.024 913.B064.R24
61m/200ft
8.0 5/16 2.4 3/32 913.A080.024 913.AJ80.024 913.B080.R24
46m/150ft
9.6 3/8 2.4 3/32 913.A096.024 913.AJ96.024 913.B096.R24
3m/10ft 91m/300ft
4.8 3/16 3.2 1/8 913.A048.032 913.A048.I32 913.B048.R32
61m/200ft
6.4 1/4 3.2 1/8 913.A064.032 913.A064.I32 913.B064.R32
46m/150ft
9.6 3/8 3.2 1/8 913.A096.032 913.A096.I32 913.B096.R32
30m/100ft
12.7 1/2 3.2 1/8 913.A127.032 913.A127.I32 913.B127.R32
15.9 5/8 3.2 1/8 913.A159.032 913.A159.I32 -
8.0 5/16 4.0  - 913.A080.040 913.A080.I40 -
12.0  - 4.0  - 913.A120.040 913.A120.I40 -
16.0  - 4.0 - 913.A160.040 913.A160.I40 -
9.6 3/8 4.8 3/16 913.A096.048 913.A096.I48 -
12.7 1/2 4.8 3/16 913.A127.048 913.A127.I48 -
15.9 5/8 4.8 3/16 913.A159.048 913.A159.I48 -
19.0 3/4 4.8 3/16 913.A190.048 913.A190.I48 -
25.4 1 4.8 3/16 913.A254.048 913.A254.I48 -
ASTM methods Hardness: ASTM D 2240; Specific gravity: ASTM D 792; Tear B, Ultimate tensile strength,
Elongation at break, Tensile stress at 100% elongation; ASTM D 412
Pumpsil Characteristics
Material Platinum-cured silicone